
cockt ai l s
Heritage’s cocktail menu has been thoughtfully designed using premium ingredients mixed to make unique and seasonal drinks. 

If you’d prefer something different, please do ask. Our talented bar team will happily create something especially for you. 

heritage 
Our signature drink & the perfect pairing to “The Herder”  

Foursquare Spiced Rum, Ras El Hanout, 
Fermented Pineapple Tepache, Maraschino

£12

Beets Me

Pink Peppercorn Gin, Pepper Tincture,
 Beetroot Juice, Coconut Foam

£14

Bloody Marvellous

Cognac, Fernet Branca,
 Blood Orange Syrup

£14

Feeling Chilli

Doorlys White Rum, Peanut,
 Chilli Syrup, Fresh Lime 

£14

ExCEPtional

Cep Oil Washed Buffalo Trace Bourbon, 
Muscovado Syrup, Goats Cheese Tuille

£14

Pablo’s Fizz

This cocktail is named after Georgie’s  pet chameleon. 
Every season the drink changes colour, just like Pablo.

Sapling Vodka, Red Pepper Syrup, 
Red Pepper Powder, Tonic

£12

savoury   and sweet
Our cocktail menu changes every season, to offer a brand new selection of drinks for you to try. 

Our final theme for Winter is savoury & sweet, with many of our creations using unconventional ingredients, blended to create a perfectly balanced drink. 

Clementini 
Sapling Vodka, Clementine Curd, 

Sacred Amber Vermouth

£14 

So Corny

El Rayo Reposado, Buttered Sweetcorn Syrup,
Salt & Pepper Powder

£14



  l i q u e u r  &
 d i g e s t i f s

Audemus Sepia Amer Liqueur

[A rich and bitter-sweet spirit with notes of 

fresh orange and roasted chicory]

Audemus Covert Liqueur 

[A rich and velvety liqueur, an intricate blend 

of fig leaves, cognac and honey]

Amaro Nonino Quintessentia

[Extraordinary fragrance of mountain herbs 

& spices. Very rich & refreshingly bitter]

Nonino Grappa Il Moscato

[Elegant, aromatic, soft and sensual with the 

perfume of roses, thyme and vanilla]

Fernet Branca

Staibano Limoncello D’Amalfi IGP

Cotswalds Cream Liqueur

Manly Spirits Black Fin Coffee Liqueur

b e e r  & c i d e r
Si lver Lake, Pi lsner [4.8%]

Off the Hook, Pale Ale [3.8%]

Lucky Saint [0.5%]

Sassy Cider [5%]

50ml

£7.50

£8 

£6

£7

£6 

£5

£6

£7.50

Pint

£5.50

£5.50

Bottle/

Can

£4

£5 

t e q u i l a &
 m e z c a l

El Rayo Plata Tequi la

El  Rayo Reposado Tequi la

Cazacabel Coffee Tequi la L iqueur

Pensador Espadin Mezcal

b o u r b o n &
 wh i skey

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, USA 

Basil Hayden Small Batch Bourbon, USA

Johnny Walker Black Label, Scotland 

Glenfarclas 10yo Single Malt, Scotland

Bushmills 10yo Single Malt, Ireland

Bowmore 15yo Single Malt, Scotland

Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony, Japan

c o g n a c ,
  armenac &  c alvados

Maximes Tri jol  VS

Cognac Frapin VSOP

Castarède XO Bas Armagnac 

Berneroy VSOP Calvados

25ml

£4

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.75 

£4.50

£6.00

£7.50 

£8

£4

£6.50

£6.50

£4

s o f t s
n o n   a l c o h o l i c  c o ck t a i l s

Red Pepper Tonic

Blood Orange Fizz

Peanut, Chi l l i  & Lime

Carrot & Pineapple Tepache

Seedl ip Spice/ Citrus or Garden 

[with fevertree tonic]

Pickle House Tomato Juice

Copenhagen Organic Sparkl ing Tea 

[125ml]

Wobblegate Cloudy Apple [25cl]

Double Dutch Cloudy Lemonade 

[20cl]

Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda 

[20cl]

m i x e r s
Coke [20cl]

Diet Coke [20cl]

Double Dutch Ginger Beer [20cl]

Fevertree Indian Tonic [20cl]

Fevertree Light Tonic [20cl]

Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic [20cl]

Fevertree Soda [20cl]

£7

£7

£7 

£7

£4.50

£4.50

£9.50

£3

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20 

£2.20

vodka
Sapl ing Vodka, England 

Fair Quinoa Vodka

Konik’s Tai l  Vodka

Ketel One Botanical  Citron

g i n
Heritage Gin, Generation 11

Brighton Gin, Navy Strength

Pink Pepper Gin, Cognac, France

Ditchl ing Dry Gin, Sussex

r u m
Doorly’s 3yo White Rum

Doorly’s 5yo Barbados Rum

Doorly’s XO R.L Seales Barbados

Fourquare Spiced Rum

25ml

£3

£4 

£4.50

£3.50

 

£4

£4.50

£4 

£4.50

£3

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

s p i r i t s


